TILLER CALENDAR OF EVENTS

25" — BOD Meeting @ 6:30pm
17"-21* — Spring Break

27™ — Picture Day

28™ — Mini-thon @ 1:30

9™ _ Tiller Talent Show; 6pm @ ECHS
12™ — Spring Carnival
29™ _ Holiday; Memorial Day
318 — 3 4™ & 5™ Grade
EOG Testing (ELA)

1% — 3", 4™ & 5™ Grade; EOG Testing (MATH)
5% _ 5™ Grade ONLY; EOG Testing (SCIENCE)
— 5™ Grade Graduation in Assembly Building at 6pm

8™ — Early Release at 11:30am; NO After School

Visit tillerschool.org for other upcoming events through-out the year that are not listed above.

CALL FOR BOD CANDIDATES

The Tiller Board of Directors is looking for candidates to run for open Board of
Directors positions at the Annual Meeting in May.

We need Board member of all talents to help guide the Tiller School on its course of
Excellence. We have many great initiatives moving forward this upcoming term.
If you, or someone you know in The Tiller School Community, is interested in
serving, please develop and send your BIO to Tom Samojedny, VP BOD &
Governance Chair to tsamojedny(@tillerschool.org (252-725-1066) or Virginia
Jones, Executive Director to executivedirector@tillerschool.org BY APRIL 27 th,
2017. Of course any questions, comments, concerns will be cheerfully responded to.




postentt Bl

6:30p
6:35p
6:50p
6:55p
7:00p
7:10p
7:20p

7:35p

8:05p
8:15p
8:30p
8:45p
8:50p
8:55p
9:00p

9:00p

www.tillerschool.org / 252-728-1995
1950 US Hwy 70 E, Beaufort NC 28516

[ Jitter Schoot

Tiller School Board of Directors Agenda

Tuesday, April 25, 2017
6:30 pm

Call to Order

Joys and Concerns

Public Comments

Acceptance of Agenda — (decision)
Approval of March Minutes — (decision)
Audit Services Contract — (decision)
Treasurer's Report — (decision)
Building the Budget — (information)
Committee Reports — (discussion)
Academic Excellence

Governance

Finance

Development

Bus Rider Donation Requests (decision)

Salary Scale — (decision)

Executive Director’s Report — (information)

Public Comment
Meeting Reflection
Draft Agenda for May
Closed Session

Adjourn

Estimated Meeting Duration
Estimated Adjourn Time

5 min
15 min
5 min
5 min
10 min
10 min
15 min

30 min

10 min
15 min
15 min
5 min
S min
5 min

if needed

2 hr 30 min
9:00 pm




(61 SPPNG CATR v,

mﬁ’ :’I"'“"Eb | EAT, DANCE,
J‘I‘I’llenE?]

FOOD
- oy E
& PURCHASE

5:30-7:30PM  grovert o vou
FREE ENTRANCE BY TILLER PTSU







