TILLER CALENDAR OF EVENTS



25th – BOD Meeting @ 6:30pm 17th-21st – Spring Break 27th – Picture Day 28th – Mini-thon @ 1:30

9th – Tiller Talent Show; 6pm @ ECHS

12th – Spring Carnival

29th - Holiday; Memorial Day

31st – 3rd, 4th & 5th Grade EOG Testing (ELA)





1st – 3rd, 4th & 5th Grade; EOG Testing (MATH) 5th – 5th Grade ONLY; EOG Testing (SCIENCE) 6th – 5th Grade Graduation in Assembly Building at 6pm 8th – Early Release at 11:30am; *NO* After School

Visit tillerschool.org for other upcoming events through-out the year that are not listed above.

CALL FOR BOD CANDIDATES

The Tiller Board of Directors is looking for candidates to run for open Board of Directors positions at the Annual Meeting in May.

We need Board member of all talents to help guide the Tiller School on its course of Excellence. We have many great initiatives moving forward this upcoming term. If you, or someone you know in The Tiller School Community, is interested in serving, please develop and send your BIO to Tom Samojedny, VP BOD & Governance Chair to tsamojedny@tillerschool.org (252-725-1066) or Virginia Jones, Executive Director to executivedirector@tillerschool.org BY APRIL 27th, 2017. Of course any questions, comments, concerns will be cheerfully responded to.



Tiller School Board of Directors Agenda Tuesday, April 25, 2017 6:30 pm

Call to Order

6:30p	Joys and Concerns		5 min
6:35p	Public Comments		15 min
6:50p	Acceptance of Agenda – (decision)		5 min
6:55p	Approval of March Minutes – (decision)		5 min
7:00p	Audit Services Contract – (decision)		10 min
7:10p	Treasurer's Report – (decision)		10 min
7:20p	Building the Budget – (information)		15 min
7:35p	Committee Reports – (discussion Academic Excellence Governance Finance Development	on)	30 min
8:05p	Bus Rider Donation Requests (decision)	10 min
8:15p	Salary Scale – (decision)		15 min
8:30p	Executive Director's Report – (information)		15 min
8:45p	Public Comment		5 min
8:50p	Meeting Reflection		5 min
8:55p	Draft Agenda for May		5 min
9:00p	Closed Session		if needed
9:00p	Adjourn		
		Estimated Meeting Duration	2 hr 30 min

Estimated Adjourn Time

9:00 pm



BOUNCE, EAT, DANCE, LAUGH, AND PLAY!



















FRIDAY MAY 12TH

5:30-7:30PM FREE ENTRANCE

BROUGHT TO YOU BY TILLER PTSO

